Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Gavartin - (1202677) - Borough of Broxbourne Swim Squad - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
47.25
48.37
48.76
48.89
50.53
51.19
53.69
54.12
55.34
58.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
47.25
48.37
48.76
48.89
50.53
51.19
54.12
53.69
55.34

58.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

147
137
133
132
120
115
100
97

91

76

WA Pts

147
137
133
132
120
115
97

100
91

76

Round

H
H
H
H

I

I T T T

Round

H
H
H
H

N

I I

Date

10/07/16
27/11115
31/10/15
25/10/15
27/06/15
01/11/14
28/06/14
13/07/14
21/06/14
24/01/14

Date

10/07/16
2711115
31/10/15
25/10/15
27/06/15
01/11/14
13/07/14
28/06/14
21/06/14
24/01/14

Meet

Cheshunt Sprint Championships

Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships
Cheshunt Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014

Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Meet

Cheshunt Sprint Championships

Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships
Cheshunt Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Venue

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Harlow

Luton
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Harlow

Cheshunt

Venue

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Harlow

Luton
Borehamwood
Harlow
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Harlow

Cheshunt

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Cheshunt
4
3
3
Cheshunt 3
3
Cheshunt 3
4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4
Club Swam Under Level
Cheshunt 4
4
3
3
Cheshunt 3
3
4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



