Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Gavartin - (1202677) - Borough of Broxbourne Swim Squad - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
47.25	147	Н	10/07/16	Cheshunt Sprint Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
48.37	137	Н	27/11/15	Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
48.76	133	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
48.89	132	Н	25/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
50.53	120	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
51.19	115	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
53.69	100	F	28/06/14	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
54.12	97	Н	13/07/14	Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships	Cheshunt		4
55.34	91	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
58.76	76	Н	24/01/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
47.25	147	Н	10/07/16	Cheshunt Sprint Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
48.37	137	Н	27/11/15	Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
48.76	133	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
48.89	132	Н	25/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
50.53	120	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
51.19	115	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
54.12	97	Н	13/07/14	Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships	Cheshunt		4
53.69	100	F	28/06/14	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
55.34	91	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
58.76	76	Н	24/01/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS